
V IKIZAMA CUP
PIASECZNO
06.03.2022 KU14-40 

CHOJKO

Tatami: 2, Competitors: 21 

00 - 10 [0:48] 

Results

Pos

5

7
BRZEZIŃSKA

FURMAŃSKA

V38

Name

CHOJKO

KOGUT

00s1 - 01s2 [3:00]

SPYCHALSKA
10 - 00 [0:32]

CHOJKO

ZIORA
00s1 - 01 [3:00] 10 - 00 [1:40] 

01 - 00s1 [3:00]

CIEŚLAK 

00 - 10 [0:07]

7 ZOJA WIŚNIEWSKA
POL/UKJ Lemur W-WA 

1 ZUZANNA CIEŚLAK
POL/GKS Czarni Bytom 

2 NICOLA SPYCHALSKA
POL/MKS Olimpijczyk Wł. 

3 MARTA ZIORA
POL/GKS Czarni Bytom 

3 RUSNE CIBULSKAITE
LTU/Budoka Kaunas 

5 ZUZANNA MARCHEL
POL/UKJ Lemur W-WA 
ANNA KOGUT
POL/GKS Czarni Bytom 
JULIA CHOJKO
POL/UKJ Lemur W-WA 

29
BRZEZIŃSKA MILENA
POL/KS Sakana Legionowo 

CHOJKO JULIA
POL/UKJ Lemur W-WA 

33

39

41

MARCHEL ZUZANNA
POL/UKJ Lemur W-WA 

ZIORA MARTA
POL/GKS Czarni Bytom 

34

SOCHACKA

JAROSZ

WIŚNIEWSKA

CIBULSKAITE
00 - 10 [1:15] 

CIBULSKAITE RUSNE

10 - 00 [0:09] 

WIŚNIEWSKA ZOJA
POL/UKJ Lemur W-WA 

35

40

42
CIBULSKAITE RUSNE
LTU/Budoka Kaunas 

36

V37

ZIORA MARTA

1

CHOJKO JULIA
POL/UKJ Lemur W-WA 

2

KUZMICKAITE URTE

TOMECKA POLA
LTU/Budoka Kaunas 

POL/GKS Czarni Bytom 

17

30

SPEICHLER MAJA

FURMAŃSKA EMILIA
POL/KS Gwardia Białystok 

POL/KSJ Gwardia Koszalin 

31
SOCHACKA NELA
POL/UKS Judo FC W-WA 

32
JAROSZ NINA
POL/KJ Mizu Kobyłka 

- [] 

00s1 - 10s1 [2:20] 

00 - 10 {0:49] 

00s1 - 10 [1:37] 

00s2 - 10s1 [4:00] 

- [] 

- [] 

00 - 10 [1:36] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

32

16

17

- [] 

TOMECKA

BRZEZIŃSKA

- [] 

3

BRZEZIŃSKA MILENA
POL/KS Sakana Legionowo 

4

KOGUT ANNA
POL/GKS Czarni Bytom 

18

8

25

9

24

- [] 

KOGUT

25

FURMAŃSKA

01s2 - 00s2 [1:22] 

SPYCHALSKA

ZIORA
00 - 10s1 [1:45]

5

FURMAŃSKA EMILIA
POL/KSJ Gwardia Koszalin 

6

SPYCHALSKA NICOLA

SPEICHLER MAJA
POL/MKS Olimpijczyk Wł. 

POL/KS Gwardia Białystok 

19

4

29

13

20

- [] 

SPYCHALSKA

MATEUSIAK

10s1 - 00 [3:00] 

7

MATEUSIAK KALINA
POL/UKJ Lemur W-WA 

8

ZIORA MARTA

GAIGALAITE MONIKA
POL/GKS Czarni Bytom 

LTU/Budoka Kaunas 

20

5

28

12

21

- [] 

ZIORA

26

00s2 - 10s1 [2:16] 

37

KOGUT
00s3 - 10 [3:41]

10 - 01s1 [1:43] 

CIEŚLAK

10 - 00 [0:42] 

CIEŚLAK

WIŚNIEWSKA
10 - 00 [0:25]

MARCHEL
00s2 - 01 [3:14]

9

CIEŚLAK ZUZANNA
POL/GKS Czarni Bytom 

10

SOCHACKA NELA

PYSZYŃSKA MARIA
POL/UKS Judo FC W-WA 

POL/UKS SameJudo W-WA 

21

2

31

15

18

- [] 

SOCHACKA

WIŚNIEWSKA

- [] 

11

WIŚNIEWSKA ZOJA
POL/UKJ Lemur W-WA 

12

MAZUROWSKA ALICJA
POL/Uks OlImpia Elbląg 

22

7

26

10

23

- [] 

MAZUROWSKA

27

KIMAN

00 - 10 [1:10] 

CIBULSKAITE

MARCHEL
10 - 00 [0:29]

13

KIMAN ALEKSANDRA
POL/GKS Czarni Bytom 

14

MICHALSKA WERONIKA

CIBULSKAITE RUSNE
POL/UKJ Meiyo W-WA 

LTU/Budoka Kaunas 

23

3

30

14

19

- [] 

CIBULSKAITE

MARCHEL

- [] 

15

MARCHEL ZUZANNA
POL/UKJ Lemur W-WA 

16

JAROSZ NINA
POL/KJ Mizu Kobyłka 

24

6

27

11

22

- [] 

JAROSZ

28

00s1 - 01s1 [3:00] 

38

CIEŚLAK
10 - 00s1 [1:28]

00s1 - 00s2 [4:00] 

43

SPYCHALSKA NICOLA

00s1 - 10 [2:19]

A 

ZUZANNA 

C 

D 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e ZIORA 

MARTA 

CIBULSKAITE 
RUSNE 

S.
Fu

ks
 

POL/MKS Olimpijczyk Wł. 

POL/GKS Czarni Bytom 
CIEŚLAK ZUZANNA

POL/GKS Czarni Bytom 

LTU/Budoka Kaunas 

KOGUT ANNA
POL/GKS Czarni Bytom 

B 


